
!ignou 
,llff P!DfttS 
UNNfll!ilY 

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY 1/~,glOU 
MATERIAL PRODUCTION AND DISTRIBUTION DIVISION :i= 

MAID AN GARHI, NEW DELHI-110068 
Date: 04.05.2023 

e-Bid Notice 

Three e-bids in GeM are invited from the eligible sellers for purchase of Cloth-lined 

Envelopes i.e. First e-bid for P-1 (Bid No.: GEM/2023 / B/3409867), Second e-bid for 

P-11 (GEM/2023/B/3411097) & Third e-bid for P-III (GEM/2023/B/3411686) dt. 

03.05.2023. Thee-bids in GeM complete in all respects should be uploaded by the 

eligible sellers as detailed below: 
1. P-1 (Bid No.: GEM/2023/B/3409867) on or before 24.05.2023 at 2:00 PM. 

2. P-11 (Bid No.: GEM/2023/B/3411097) on or before 24.05.2023 at 2:00 PM. 

3 . P-III (Bid No.: GEM/2023/B/3411686) on or before 24.05.2023 at 2:00 PM. 

The eligible sellers may refer to GeM Website (www.gem.gov.in) for full details. 

Re~ , MPDD 



{"type":"Document","isBackSide":false,"languages":["en-us"],"usedOnDeviceOCR":true}

